
Team standings
Alix Hotel Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 BASHAW BANDITS 1,919 46.0 70 149 224
2 HAS BEANS 1,779 37.5 65 139 208
3 CU NEXT THURSDAY 1,739 36.0 65 104 208
4 MAKIN' 8 1,771 36.0 70 104 224
5 RAT PACK 1,756 30.5 70 103 224
6 CRAZY SHOTS 1,777 29.0 70 107 224
7 HELL'S KITCHEN 1,777 25.0 70 62 224

Team players
Alix Hotel Pool League
BASHAW BANDITS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 JIM COCKBURN 10 77 8 7 0 0 0 0 6 1653 3.4
3 TERRY DAVIS 9 461 52 40 1 0 1 0 9 1703 5
5 ROYCE HEPBYN 9 105 12 8 0 0 0 0 5
8 DUSTIN BLAISE 9 380 44 29 0 0 0 0 7 1628 4.3
9 CHRIS CLARK 9 482 56 38 0 0 0 0 10 1545 4.9

15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 73 8 7 0 0 1 0 8 1497 4.7
20 JOHN MARTIN 8 306 40 19 0 0 1 0 5 1634 5
21 ONE TIME SPARE (2) 8 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 3

CRAZY SHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

11 LARRY LOVE 8 33 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1514 3.3
15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 69 8 5 0 0 1 0 8 1497 4.7
17 GARY ERICKSON 8 411 52 25 0 0 0 0 5 1628 4
18 BARRY AMUNDSON 8 439 56 28 0 0 1 0 6 1532 4.5
23 NORMAN GARRETT 8 359 48 23 0 0 0 0 3 1509 4.3
24 DUANE HUMPHREY 7 410 56 24 0 0 0 0 3 1487 4.5

CU NEXT THURSDAY

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 DYLAN PARKER 9 385 44 31 0 0 0 0 5 1657 5
11 LARRY LOVE 8 101 12 7 0 0 0 0 3 1514 3.3
12 KEVIN DORAN 8 400 48 29 0 0 0 0 7 1565 4.5
15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 115 16 7 0 0 1 0 8 1497 4.7
21 ONE TIME SPARE (2) 8 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
25 SARAH YURCHEVICH 7 320 44 19 0 0 0 0 6 1496 3.4
34 KRYSTON VESTBY 5 217 40 8 0 0 0 0 2 1370 3.3

HAS BEANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 EARL SLACK 9 470 52 40 0 0 1 0 15 1722 4.4
7 LOUIE HUMBKE 9 380 44 30 0 0 0 0 10 1658 4.4

10 DERYL GUYNUP 8 437 52 34 0 0 0 0 9 1639 4.1
13 RON MCINTOSH 8 432 52 32 0 0 0 0 7 1568 4.5
15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 60 8 3 0 0 1 0 8 1497 4.7

HELL'S KITCHEN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 34 4 3 0 0 1 0 8 1497 4.7
27 HUGH MACKAY 7 356 52 17 0 0 0 0 4 1430 4.5
29 DAMIEN COWAN 7 376 56 17 0 0 0 0 4 1428 3.6
30 DAVE DEAS 6 352 56 14 0 0 0 0 4 1368 4.4
31 TANYA MACKAY 6 331 56 11 0 0 0 0 2 1321 4.3

MAKIN' 8

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

6 BRETT LENZ 9 487 56 41 0 0 1 0 8 1675 5
14 RYAN FENSKE 8 458 56 34 0 0 0 0 7 1520 5
28 ERIN LENZ 7 355 52 21 0 0 0 0 5 1368 4.4
32 AMANDA HANSEL 6 44 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1546 5
33 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 283 52 6 0 0 0 0 1 1249 4.8
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Team players
Alix Hotel Pool League
RAT PACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 37 4 3 0 0 1 0 8 1497 4.7
16 BRANT PERRY 8 415 52 28 0 0 0 0 9 1599 4.5
19 PATRICK KINSLEY 8 432 56 28 0 0 0 0 4 1486 3.6
22 JOANNE SLACK 8 419 56 27 0 0 0 0 4 1505 4.5
26 KERRY DOCHERTY 7 389 56 17 0 0 0 0 2 1384 4.4

Player standings
Alix Hotel Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JIM COCKBURN 10 77 8 7 0 0 6 0
2 EARL SLACK 9 470 52 40 0 0 15 1
3 TERRY DAVIS 9 461 52 40 1 0 9 1
4 DYLAN PARKER 9 385 44 31 0 0 5 0
5 ROYCE HEPBYN 9 105 12 8 0 0 5 0
6 BRETT LENZ 9 487 56 41 0 0 8 1
7 LOUIE HUMBKE 9 380 44 30 0 0 10 0
8 DUSTIN BLAISE 9 380 44 29 0 0 7 0
9 CHRIS CLARK 9 482 56 38 0 0 10 0

10 DERYL GUYNUP 8 437 52 34 0 0 9 0
11 LARRY LOVE 8 134 16 9 0 0 3 0
12 KEVIN DORAN 8 400 48 29 0 0 7 0
13 RON MCINTOSH 8 432 52 32 0 0 7 0
14 RYAN FENSKE 8 458 56 34 0 0 7 0
15 ONE TIME SPARE 8 388 48 28 0 0 8 1
16 BRANT PERRY 8 415 52 28 0 0 9 0
17 GARY ERICKSON 8 411 52 25 0 0 5 0
18 BARRY AMUNDSON 8 439 56 28 0 0 6 1
19 PATRICK KINSLEY 8 432 56 28 0 0 4 0
20 JOHN MARTIN 8 306 40 19 0 0 5 1
21 ONE TIME SPARE (2) 8 60 8 4 0 0 3 0
22 JOANNE SLACK 8 419 56 27 0 0 4 0
23 NORMAN GARRETT 8 359 48 23 0 0 3 0
24 DUANE HUMPHREY 7 410 56 24 0 0 3 0
25 SARAH YURCHEVICH 7 320 44 19 0 0 6 0
26 KERRY DOCHERTY 7 389 56 17 0 0 2 0
27 HUGH MACKAY 7 356 52 17 0 0 4 0
28 ERIN LENZ 7 355 52 21 0 0 5 0
29 DAMIEN COWAN 7 376 56 17 0 0 4 0
30 DAVE DEAS 6 352 56 14 0 0 4 0
31 TANYA MACKAY 6 331 56 11 0 0 2 0
32 AMANDA HANSEL 6 44 8 2 0 0 1 0
33 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 283 52 6 0 0 1 0
34 KRYSTON VESTBY 5 217 40 8 0 0 2 0
35 GLEN MEYER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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